
DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Monday to 
Tuesday

28.11.2022 -  13.12.2022 XII Pre-Board I Examination

Thursday 01.12.2022 KG Assembly  by KG-E

Thursday to
Friday

01.12.2022 - 02.12.2022 III - XII XXV Annual Athletic Meet

Thursday 01.12.2022 V Assembly by 5-A

Friday 02.12.2022 Nur - II Nimble Fingers (Craft Activity)

Friday 02.12.2022 VI Assembly by 6-E

Monday 05.12.2022 Nur Assembly by Nur-A

Monday 05.12.2022 IX & XI Weekly Test

Tuesday to 
Friday

06.12.2022 - 09.12.2022 VII & VIII
Sub Junior  

Inter House Cricket Boys
Tournament

Tuesday 06.12.2022 Nur Assembly by Nur-B

Tuesday 06.12.2022 XI Assembly by 11-B

Tuesday to
Wednesday

06.12.2022 - 07.12.2022 VI - VIII
Sub Junior 

Inter House Girls Basketball
Tournament

Wednesday 07.12.2022 Nur Assembly by Nur-C

Wednesday 07.12.2022 III - VIII Weekly Test

Thursday 08.12.2022 Nur Assembly by Nur-D

Thursday 08.12.2022 V Assembly by 5-B

Thursday to 
Friday

08.12.2022 - 09.12.2022 IX - XII
Senior Girls 

Inter House Basketball
Tournament
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Thursday to 
Friday

08.12.2022 - 09.12.2022 VI - VIII
Junior Girls 

Inter House Volleyball
Tournament

Friday 09.12.2022 Nur - II
Fine Dining : 
Table display

Friday 09.12.2022 VI Assembly by 6-C

Friday to
Tuesday

09.12.2022 - 27.12.2022 X Pre-Board 1 Examination

Monday 12.12.2022 Nur Assembly by Nur-E

Monday 12.12.2022 Nur - II
Toy Donation Drive/

Newspaper collection Drive

Monday 12.12.2022 V & VI
Inter House Poetry

Competition

Monday 12.12.2022 IX & XI Weekly Test

Tuesday 13.12.2022 III - XII Math Olympiad

Tuesday 13.12.2022 XI Assembly by 11-C

Tuesday to
Wednesday

13.12.2022-14.12.2022 VI - VIII
Sub Junior Boys 

Inter House Football
Tournament

Tuesday to
Wednesday

13.12.2022-14.12.2022 IX - XII
Senior Girls 

Inter House Volleyball
Tournament

Wednesday 14.12.2022 III-VIII Weekly Test

Wednesday 14.12.2022 VIII & IX
Movie Time - French and

German

Wednesday to
Tuesday

14.12.2022-20.12.2022 XII
Pre-Board Practical

Examination

December, 2022
Goenkan Pursuits



DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Thursday to 
Friday

15.12.2022-16.12.2022 IX - XII
Senior Boys 

Inter House Volleyball
Tournament

Friday 16.12.2022 VIII Assembly by 8-E

Friday 16.12.2022 Nur - II Reindeer Games

Friday 16.12.2022 V - IX
Foreign Languages Month: 

Art & Craft Activities for German
students

Saturday 17.12.2022 VI, IX & XI Scholastic Ceremony

Sunday 18.12.2022 - Alumni Meet

Monday 19.12.2022 V

Foreign Languages Month:
Celebrating Cultural Heritage

through languages and
portraying it through rhymes

Monday 19.12.2022 VII & VIII
Foreign Languages Month:

Inter House Character Portrayal

Monday 19.12.2022 IX & XI Weekly Test

Tuesday 20.12.2022 IX Assembly by 9-D

Tuesday 20.12.2022 VII & VIII
Foreign Languages Month:

JAM Session

Tuesday 20.12.2022 VIII & IX
Foreign Languages Month:

Theatrical Expression in French

Wednesday 21.12.2022 V - VIII Weekly Test

Thursday 22.12.2022 Nur - II Junior School Sports Day

Thursday to
Wednesday

22.12.2022-25.01.2023 XII Pre-Board II Examination
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Friday 23.12.2022 Nur - XII Christmas Carnival

Friday 23.12.2022 VI - VIII Weekly Test

Friday 23.12.2022 IX & XI Weekly Test

Friday 23.12.2022 VIII & IX

Foreign Languages Month:
Winter Wonderland - 

 Unveiling the
Cultural Heritage of Foreign

Lands

Monday to 
Friday

26.12.2022-13.01.2023 Nur - XI Winter Break
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